Circuit de la sure - 55 - Scratch Mixte
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MONTAGNAT-RENTIER

CHANOZ
DERCOURT
FERRARI
OREZZOLI
PERRET
GERSON
LAUNIER
FERRARI
PICARD
VITTOZ
MORDA
PITOT
RICHIARDI
MELENDO
BARDET
HAMEL
DUVERGER
SEGUI
LEROY
BOURGEY
MONTIGNAC
RIVERA
GIRARD
SKRZYNSKI
FAYARD
GOMEZ
LATHUILIERE
RENZONI
VICENTE
VOLLANT
MAGAT
MIGEON
SOURD
SOTO GALLARDO
BARRAL
JACQMIN
BONNEAU
BEGON
MERCIER
MELIX
ROCHE
BLANCHIN
MARTINEAU
LESPAGNOL
CLAPERON
BUDYCH
FONTAINE
ROUTIN
DANVE
JAUCOURT
RUBINI
DAHOUMANE
MEYRIEUX
DUPONT
LOEFFEL
SATRE
D'INGEO
ARBEZ

ALEXIS
MAXIME
YOAN
UGO
PATRICK
BRUNO
THOMAS
OLIVIER
AUBIN
OLIVIER
YANNICK
MATHIEU
PIERRE
JEAN-MARIE
LOIC
RAPHAEL
VINCENT
JEAN-JACQUES
JULIEN
STEPHANE
FLORIAN
FLORENT
DAVID
ERWAN
MICHEL
JONATHAN
MICHEL
BENOIT
REMI
PHILIPPE
ANTOINE
ADELINE
JEAN-YVES
JULIEN
JUAN MANUEL
JEROME
LAURENT
NICOLAS
VIVIEN
SEBASTIEN
JEREMY
ISMENE
STEPHANE
STEPHANE
MICKAEL
GUILLAUME
VINCENT
ROMAIN
JULIEN
JULIEN
OLIVIER
PIERRE
MOKRANE
ERIC
THIBAUT
CYRILLE
JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
JEF
PHILIPPE
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Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master 1
Master 2
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Senior
Master 1
Master 2
Master 1
Master 1
Senior
Senior
Master 1
Senior
Master 1
Senior
Master 1
Senior
Senior
Master 2
Senior
Master 1
Master 2
Master 1
Senior
Master 2
Master 1
Master 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master 1
Master 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master 1
Senior
Senior
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 2

01:09:47
01:14:11
01:09:47
01:15:03
01:13:47
01:15:40
01:15:02
01:18:10
01:32:27
01:21:05
01:20:17
01:27:22
01:16:59
01:24:11
01:13:47
01:25:26
01:25:22
01:19:49
01:29:42
01:29:02
01:25:43
01:22:07
01:37:58
01:38:18
01:33:28
01:30:11
01:19:53
01:30:48
01:37:19
01:28:19
01:32:53
01:31:35
01:32:31
01:37:40
01:38:10
01:25:53
01:29:44
01:35:07
01:31:44
01:37:48
01:27:15
01:35:21
01:33:44
01:37:22
01:32:35
01:35:54
01:35:57
01:29:33
01:38:33
01:34:07
01:41:17
01:32:48
01:42:09
01:23:15
01:44:28
01:40:21
01:38:43
01:40:34
01:40:48

04:08:47
04:27:20
04:27:48
04:47:43
04:39:47
04:52:26
04:59:09
05:08:16
05:11:46
05:06:37
05:17:30
05:18:36
05:08:21
05:11:58
05:06:18
05:20:27
05:29:22
05:25:58
05:30:09
05:29:57
05:36:42
05:08:42
05:54:47
05:54:47
05:52:42
06:05:10
05:42:29
05:52:28
05:52:47
06:05:40
06:11:47
06:08:47
05:57:58
06:06:44
06:13:09
06:11:10
06:07:08
06:18:47
06:10:09
06:29:15
06:37:18
06:19:34
06:32:41
06:24:40
06:24:26
06:39:44
06:39:47
06:40:28
06:34:26
06:34:16
06:31:59
06:45:02
07:00:38
06:10:46
06:45:38
06:24:33
06:32:48
07:00:56
06:52:58

06:08:38
06:20:40
06:44:21
06:53:43
07:00:23
07:14:56
07:18:30
07:18:47
07:20:33
07:37:03
07:38:01
07:39:08
07:42:36
07:49:16
07:54:09
07:56:02
07:56:30
08:03:10
08:06:22
08:12:25
08:13:35
08:16:36
08:17:06
08:17:55
08:21:07
08:28:24
08:28:37
08:30:52
08:35:09
08:50:30
08:51:45
08:51:47
08:53:47
08:54:52
08:57:02
08:59:46
09:11:40
09:12:49
09:15:40
09:19:41
09:22:33
09:29:43
09:30:20
09:31:12
09:31:21
09:37:22
09:37:35
09:37:55
09:39:15
09:40:02
09:46:24
09:46:39
09:56:38
09:56:58
09:57:26
09:58:10
09:59:51
10:02:42
10:06:38



60
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64
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
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87
88
89
90
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

BUYER
AUGE
LAMY
KIEFFER
GIVORD
TOUILLIEZ
BARDIN
PAVETTO
RIVIERE
JEAN
BLANC
MALBOS
BIGOT
MEYER
BERTHOLLET
MEYER-PADELE
COCHARD
RAMIRES
DELAFON
CABANNE
GAUTHIER
HUSSONNOIS
GRARD
KNEIP
VACHON
MALLEIN
LAFAYE
PERRIN
LECOQ
MRUGALA
MAULIN
MEGRI
FAURE
SALMON
BROCHIER
RIBERA
PALLIER
BRUNON
SOULAT
CARAYE
PAGE
CERQUEIRA
JACQUET
GUILLARD
LAMBEAU
PEYRIN
MANDRILLON
GARNIER
LEFEBVRE
MARTIN
Absent1
CAZELES
DOUILLET
JANOT
WATTIER
FELLI
SALINGUE
JOUCLA
BONNAN
IVARS

GUILLARD-PAUMIER

GREGORY
ANTOINE
GUILLAUME
BRUNO
PATRICE
Loic

REGIS

LOIC
BEATRICE
QUENTIN
ALAIN
VERONIQUE
ALAIN

PAUL
REGIS
CEDRIC
ROBERT
FREDERIC
EMMANUEL
HERVE
JEAN-PIERRE
MAELLE
JOSSELIN
CAMILLE
DAMIEN
VINCENT
QUENTIN
CHRISTIAN
XAVIER
DAVID
PATRICK
CEDRIC
FRANCIS
MICKAEL
PATRICK
PATRICK
DOMINIQUE
DAVID
MARYLINE
FLORENCE
JEAN CLAUDE
ARTHUR
YVAN
THOMAS
GERALD
MICHAEL
DAVID
DIDIER
CECILE
HERVE

Loic

DAVID

LOUIS

DENIS
FABIEN
CHRISTOPHE
CAROLE
CHRISTOPHE
FREDERIC
CHARLOTTE
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Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 2
Master 2
Senior
Senior
Master 2
Master 2
Senior
Master 2
Master 2
Master 2
Master 2
Master 1
Master 1
Master 2
Master 1
Senior
Master 1
Master 2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master 2
Master 1
Senior
Master 2
Senior
Master 1
Master 2
Senior
Master 4
Master 1
Master 2
Master 1
Master 2
Master 1
Senior
Senior
Master 3
Senior
Master 2
Senior
Master 1
Senior
Master 2
Master 1
Senior
Master 1
Senior
Senior
Master 1
Master 3
Master 3
Master 1
Master 1
Master 2
Master 1
Master 2
Senior

01:39:47
01:39:59
01:35:49
01:45:29
01:31:53
01:45:51
01:46:45
01:50:12
01:50:41
01:42:50
01:45:36
01:49:55
01:40:30
01:40:28
01:39:52
01:39:57
00:00:00
01:51:54
01:40:52
01:46:48
01:48:47
01:51:35
01:51:40
01:44:31
01:37:45
01:41:50
01:46:02
01:45:59
01:39:22
01:36:48
01:51:48
01:43:54
01:57:08
01:45:25
01:49:47
01:52:49
01:43:00
01:49:04
01:52:33
01:48:30
01:59:45
01:29:21
01:51:51
02:00:12
02:01:03

03:06:47
01:42:26
02:38:30
02:03:33

01:52:38
01:56:13

02:00:08

06:47:06
06:44:21
06:57:28
06:57:42
06:09:41
06:59:33
07:09:54
07:15:38
07:11:19
07:06:46
07:14:15
07:16:04
07:19:29
07:19:25
06:52:35
06:52:50
05:36:00
07:42:18
07:00:27
07:21:01
07:18:44
07:19:50
07:19:56
07:35:04
07:20:16
07:14:47
07:10:48
07:13:33
07:35:37
07:35:09
07:26:55
07:07:20
07:37:02
07:42:13
07:46:56
08:10:41
07:45:57
08:06:58
08:38:37
08:15:48
08:07:26
07:21:28
08:17:02
08:35:34
08:01:23

09:01:45

08:34:33

10:12:21
10:12:26
10:13:21
10:13:26
10:17:07
10:25:47
10:29:45
10:33:11
10:34:08
10:39:47
10:39:49
10:40:32
10:43:44
10:43:50
10:46:35
10:46:38
08:59:00
10:49:53
10:52:57
10:53:49
10:55:33
10:57:04
10:57:08
10:58:51
11:02:25
11:02:29
11:14:23
11:14:27
11:18:52
11:19:08
11:19:17
11:21:13
11:21:24
11:23:19
11:30:49
11:41:49
11:43:50
11:51:25
12:03:00
12:04:08
12:13:28
12:13:38
12:17:51
12:35:00
12:35:01
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Abandon
Abandon
Disqualifié
Abandon
Absent
Abandon
Abandon
Disqualifié
Absent
Abandon



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

MASSON-SCHAEFFER
DE MARCO
TARANTOLA
VERNETTO

GWEN
MATTHIEU
FABIEN
GILLES
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Senior
Master 1
Senior
Master 2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

01:11:47

04:49:17

Abandon
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent



Circuit de la sure - 55 - Scratch Homme
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CHANOZ
DERCOURT
FERRARI
OREZZOLI
PERRET
GERSON
LAUNIER
FERRARI
PICARD
VITTOZ
MORDA
PITOT
RICHIARDI
MELENDO
BARDET
HAMEL
DUVERGER
SEGUI
LEROY
BOURGEY
MONTIGNAC
RIVERA
GIRARD
SKRZYNSKI
FAYARD
GOMEZ
LATHUILIERE
RENZONI
VICENTE
VOLLANT
MIGEON
SOURD
SOTO GALLARDO
BARRAL
JACQMIN
BONNEAU
BEGON
MERCIER
MELIX
BLANCHIN
MARTINEAU
LESPAGNOL
CLAPERON
BUDYCH
FONTAINE
ROUTIN
DANVE
JAUCOURT
RUBINI
DAHOUMANE
MEYRIEUX
DUPONT
LOEFFEL
SATRE
D'INGEO
ARBEZ
BUYER
AUGE

ALEXIS
MAXIME
YOAN
UGO
PATRICK
BRUNO
THOMAS
OLIVIER
AUBIN
OLIVIER
YANNICK
MATHIEU
PIERRE
JEAN-MARIE
LOIC
RAPHAEL
VINCENT
JEAN-JACQUES
JULIEN
STEPHANE
FLORIAN
FLORENT
DAVID
ERWAN
MICHEL
JONATHAN
MICHEL
BENOIT
REMI
PHILIPPE
ANTOINE
JEAN-YVES
JULIEN
JUAN MANUEL
JEROME
LAURENT
NICOLAS
VIVIEN
SEBASTIEN
JEREMY
STEPHANE
STEPHANE
MICKAEL
GUILLAUME
VINCENT
ROMAIN
JULIEN
JULIEN
OLIVIER
PIERRE
MOKRANE
ERIC
THIBAUT
CYRILLE
JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
JEF
PHILIPPE
GREGORY
ANTOINE

=<
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Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master 1
Master 2
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Senior
Master 1
Master 2
Master 1
Master 1
Senior
Senior
Master 1
Senior
Master 1
Senior
Master 1
Senior
Senior
Master 2
Senior
Master 2
Master 1
Senior
Master 2
Master 1
Master 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master 1
Master 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master 1
Senior
Senior
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 2
Master 1
Master 1

01:09:47
01:14:11
01:09:47
01:15:03
01:13:47
01:15:40
01:15:02
01:18:10
01:32:27
01:21:05
01:20:17
01:27:22
01:16:59
01:24:11
01:13:47
01:25:26
01:25:22
01:19:49
01:29:42
01:29:02
01:25:43
01:22:07
01:37:58
01:38:18
01:33:28
01:30:11
01:19:53
01:30:48
01:37:19
01:28:19
01:32:53
01:32:31
01:37:40
01:38:10
01:25:53
01:29:44
01:35:07
01:31:44
01:37:48
01:27:15
01:33:44
01:37:22
01:32:35
01:35:54
01:35:57
01:29:33
01:38:33
01:34:07
01:41:17
01:32:48
01:42:09
01:23:15
01:44:28
01:40:21
01:38:43
01:40:34
01:40:48
01:39:47
01:39:59

04:08:47
04:27:20
04:27:48
04:47:43
04:39:47
04:52:26
04:59:09
05:08:16
05:11:46
05:06:37
05:17:30
05:18:36
05:08:21
05:11:58
05:06:18
05:20:27
05:29:22
05:25:58
05:30:09
05:29:57
05:36:42
05:08:42
05:54:47
05:54:47
05:52:42
06:05:10
05:42:29
05:52:28
05:52:47
06:05:40
06:11:47
05:57:58
06:06:44
06:13:09
06:11:10
06:07:08
06:18:47
06:10:09
06:29:15
06:37:18
06:32:41
06:24:40
06:24:26
06:39:44
06:39:47
06:40:28
06:34:26
06:34:16
06:31:59
06:45:02
07:00:38
06:10:46
06:45:38
06:24:33
06:32:48
07:00:56
06:52:58
06:47:06
06:44:21

06:08:38
06:20:40
06:44:21
06:53:43
07:00:23
07:14:56
07:18:30
07:18:47
07:20:33
07:37:03
07:38:01
07:39:08
07:42:36
07:49:16
07:54:09
07:56:02
07:56:30
08:03:10
08:06:22
08:12:25
08:13:35
08:16:36
08:17:06
08:17:55
08:21:07
08:28:24
08:28:37
08:30:52
08:35:09
08:50:30
08:51:45
08:53:47
08:54:52
08:57:02
08:59:46
09:11:40
09:12:49
09:15:40
09:19:41
09:22:33
09:30:20
09:31:12
09:31:21
09:37:22
09:37:35
09:37:55
09:39:15
09:40:02
09:46:24
09:46:39
09:56:38
09:56:58
09:57:26
09:58:10
09:59:51
10:02:42
10:06:38
10:12:21
10:12:26



60
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

LAMY
KIEFFER
GIVORD
TOUILLIEZ
BARDIN
PAVETTO
JEAN
BLANC
BIGOT
MEYER
BERTHOLLET
MEYER-PADELE
COCHARD
RAMIRES
DELAFON
CABANNE
GAUTHIER
GRARD
KNEIP
VACHON
MALLEIN
LAFAYE
PERRIN
LECOQ
MRUGALA
MAULIN
MEGRI
FAURE
SALMON
BROCHIER
RIBERA
PALLIER
BRUNON
PAGE
CERQUEIRA
JACQUET
GUILLARD
LAMBEAU
JANOT
WATTIER
IVARS
VERNETTO
SALINGUE
Absent1
BONNAN
DOUILLET
DE MARCO
TARANTOLA
MARTIN
GARNIER
MANDRILLON
PEYRIN
MASSON-SCHAEFFER
FELLI
CAZELES

GUILLAUME
BRUNO
PATRICE
Loic

REGIS

LOIC
QUENTIN
ALAIN
ALAIN

PAUL
REGIS
CEDRIC
ROBERT
FREDERIC
EMMANUEL
HERVE
JEAN-PIERRE
JOSSELIN
CAMILLE
DAMIEN
VINCENT
QUENTIN
CHRISTIAN
XAVIER
DAVID
PATRICK
CEDRIC
FRANCIS
MICKAEL
PATRICK
PATRICK
DOMINIQUE
DAVID

JEAN CLAUDE
ARTHUR
YVAN
THOMAS
GERALD
LOUIS
DENIS
FREDERIC
GILLES
CHRISTOPHE

CHRISTOPHE
DAVID
MATTHIEU
FABIEN
HERVE
DIDIER
DAVID
MICHAEL
GWEN
FABIEN
Loic
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Master 1
Master 2
Master 2
Senior
Senior
Master 2
Senior
Master 2
Master 2
Master 2
Master 1
Master 1
Master 2
Master 1
Senior
Master 1
Master 2
Senior
Senior
Master 2
Master 1
Senior
Master 2
Senior
Master 1
Master 2
Senior
Master 4
Master 1
Master 2
Master 1
Master 2
Master 1
Master 3
Senior
Master 2
Senior
Master 1
Master 3
Master 3
Master 2
Master 2
Master 1
Senior
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Senior
Master 1
Master 1
Master 2
Senior
Senior
Master 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

01:35:49
01:45:29
01:31:53
01:45:51
01:46:45
01:50:12
01:42:50
01:45:36
01:40:30
01:40:28
01:39:52
01:39:57
00:00:00
01:51:54
01:40:52
01:46:48
01:48:47
01:51:40
01:44:31
01:37:45
01:41:50
01:46:02
01:45:59
01:39:22
01:36:48
01:51:48
01:43:54
01:57:08
01:45:25
01:49:47
01:52:49
01:43:00
01:49:04
01:59:45
01:29:21
01:51:51
02:00:12
02:01:03
02:38:30
02:03:33

01:56:13
01:42:26

01:11:47

03:06:47

06:57:28
06:57:42
06:09:41
06:59:33
07:09:54
07:15:38
07:06:46
07:14:15
07:19:29
07:19:25
06:52:35
06:52:50
05:36:00
07:42:18
07:00:27
07:21:01
07:18:44
07:19:56
07:35:04
07:20:16
07:14:47
07:10:48
07:13:33
07:35:37
07:35:09
07:26:55
07:07:20
07:37:02
07:42:13
07:46:56
08:10:41
07:45:57
08:06:58
08:07:26
07:21:28
08:17:02
08:35:34
08:01:23

09:01:45
07:01:47

10:13:21
10:13:26
10:17:07
10:25:47
10:29:45
10:33:11
10:39:47
10:39:49
10:43:44
10:43:50
10:46:35
10:46:38
08:59:00
10:49:53
10:52:57
10:53:49
10:55:33
10:57:08
10:58:51
11:02:25
11:02:29
11:14:23
11:14:27
11:18:52
11:19:08
11:19:17
11:21:13
11:21:24
11:23:19
11:30:49
11:41:49
11:43:50
11:51:25
12:13:28
12:13:38
12:17:51
12:35:00
12:35:01
Disqualifié
Abandon
Absent
Absent
Abandon
Absent
Disqualifié
Abandon
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Abandon
Absent
Abandon
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent



Circuit de la sure - 55 - Scratch Femme
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MAGAT

ROCHE

RIVIERE

MALBOS
HUSSONNOIS
SOULAT

CARAYE
GUILLARD-PAUMIER
LEFEBVRE

JOUCLA

ADELINE
ISMENE
BEATRICE
VERONIQUE
MAELLE
MARYLINE
FLORENCE
CHARLOTTE
CECILE
CAROLE

-n

T e e e e e M B 1 |

Master 1
Senior
Master 2
Master 2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master 2

01:31:35
01:35:21
01:50:41
01:49:55
01:51:35
01:52:33
01:48:30
02:00:08

01:52:38

06:08:47
06:19:34
07:11:19
07:16:04
07:19:50
08:38:37
08:15:48
08:34:33

08:51:47
09:29:43
10:34:08
10:40:32
10:57:04
12:03:00
12:04:08
Abandon
Absent

Abandon



Circuit de la sure - 55 - Senior Homme

1 MONTAGNAT-RENTIER ALEXIS M Senior 01:09:47 04:08:47 06:08:38
2 CHANOZ MAXIME M Senior 01:14:11 04:27:20 06:20:40
3 DERCOURT YOAN M Senior 01:09:47 04:27:48 06:44:21
4 FERRARI uUGO M Senior 01:15:03 04:47:43 06:53:43
5 GERSON THOMAS M Senior 01:15:02 04:59:09 07:18:30
6 LAUNIER OLIVIER M Senior 01:18:10 05:08:16 07:18:47
7 PICARD OLIVIER M Senior 01:21:05 05:06:37 07:37:03
8 VITTOZ YANNICK M Senior 01:20:17 05:17:30 07:38:01
9 MORDA MATHIEU M Senior 01:27:22 05:18:36 07:39:08
10 BARDET RAPHAEL M Senior 01:25:26 05:20:27 07:56:02
11 BOURGEY FLORIAN M Senior 01:25:43 05:36:42 08:13:35
12 MONTIGNAC FLORENT M Senior 01:22:07 05:08:42 08:16:36
13 GIRARD ERWAN M Senior 01:38:18 05:54:47 08:17:55
14 FAYARD JONATHAN M Senior 01:30:11 06:05:10 08:28:24
15 LATHUILIERE BENOIT M Senior 01:30:48 05:52:28 08:30:52
16 RENZONI REMI M Senior 01:37:19 05:52:47 08:35:09
17 VOLLANT ANTOINE M Senior 01:32:53 06:11:47 08:51:45
18 SOTO GALLARDO JUAN MANUEL M Senior 01:38:10 06:13:09 08:57:02
19 BEGON VIVIEN M Senior 01:31:44 06:10:09 09:15:40
20 MERCIER SEBASTIEN M Senior 01:37:48 06:29:15 09:19:41
21 MELIX JEREMY M Senior 01:27:15 06:37:18 09:22:33
22 LESPAGNOL MICKAEL M Senior 01:32:35 06:24:26 09:31:21
23 CLAPERON GUILLAUME M Senior 01:35:54 06:39:44 09:37:22
24 BUDYCH VINCENT M Senior 01:35:57 06:39:47 09:37:35
25 FONTAINE ROMAIN M Senior 01:29:33 06:40:28 09:37:55
26 ROUTIN JULIEN M Senior 01:38:33 06:34:26 09:39:15
27 DANVE JULIEN M Senior 01:34:07 06:34:16 09:40:02
28 JAUCOURT OLIVIER M Senior 01:41:17 06:31:59 09:46:24
29 RUBINI PIERRE M Senior 01:32:48 06:45:02 09:46:39
30 MEYRIEUX ERIC M Senior 01:23:15 06:10:46 09:56:58
31 DUPONT THIBAUT M Senior 01:44:28 06:45:38 09:57:26
32 TOUILLIEZ LoiC M Senior 01:45:51 06:59:33 10:25:47
33 BARDIN REGIS M Senior 01:46:45 07:09:54 10:29:45
34 JEAN QUENTIN M Senior 01:42:50 07:06:46 10:39:47
35 DELAFON EMMANUEL M Senior 01:40:52 07:00:27 10:52:57
36 GRARD JOSSELIN M Senior 01:51:40 07:19:56 10:57:08
37 KNEIP CAMILLE M Senior 01:44:31 07:35:04 10:58:51
38 LAFAYE QUENTIN M Senior 01:46:02 07:10:48 11:14:23
39 LECOQ XAVIER M Senior 01:39:22 07:35:37 11:18:52
40 MEGRI CEDRIC M Senior 01:43:54 07:07:20 11:21:13
41 CERQUEIRA ARTHUR M Senior 01:29:21 07:21:28 12:13:38
42 GUILLARD THOMAS M Senior 02:00:12 08:35:34 12:35:00
43 PEYRIN MICHAEL M Senior - - Absent

44 Absent1 M Senior - - Absent

45 TARANTOLA FABIEN M Senior - - Absent

46 CAZELES Loic M Senior 03:06:47 - Abandon
47 MASSON-SCHAEFFER GWEN M Senior 01:11:47 04:49:17 Abandon
48 M Senior - - Absent

49 M Senior - - Absent

50 M Senior - - Absent

51 M Senior - - Absent

52 M Senior - - Absent

53 M Senior - - Absent

54 M Senior - - Absent

55 M Senior - - Absent

56 M Senior - - Absent

57 M Senior - - Absent

58 M Senior - - Absent

59 M Senior - - Absent



Circuit de la sure - 55 - Senior Femme
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ROCHE
HUSSONNOIS
SOULAT

CARAYE
GUILLARD-PAUMIER
LEFEBVRE

ISMENE
MAELLE
MARYLINE
FLORENCE
CHARLOTTE
CECILE

F

M T M m m

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

01:35:21
01:51:35
01:52:33
01:48:30
02:00:08

06:19:34
07:19:50
08:38:37
08:15:48
08:34:33

09:29:43
10:57:04
12:03:00
12:04:08
Abandon
Absent
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Circuit de la sure - 55 - Master 1 Homme
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OREZZOLI
PITOT
RICHIARDI
MELENDO
HAMEL
SEGUI
LEROY
RIVERA
SKRZYNSKI
GOMEZ
SOURD
JACQMIN
BONNEAU
BLANCHIN
MARTINEAU
DAHOUMANE
LOEFFEL
SATRE
D'INGEO
BUYER
AUGE
LAMY
BERTHOLLET
MEYER-PADELE
RAMIRES
CABANNE
MALLEIN
MRUGALA
SALMON
RIBERA
BRUNON
LAMBEAU
GARNIER
MARTIN

DE MARCO
FELLI
SALINGUE
DOUILLET
BONNAN

PATRICK
PIERRE
JEAN-MARIE
LOIC
VINCENT
JULIEN
STEPHANE
DAVID
MICHEL
MICHEL
JULIEN
LAURENT
NICOLAS
STEPHANE
STEPHANE
MOKRANE
CYRILLE
JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
JEF
GREGORY
ANTOINE
GUILLAUME
REGIS
CEDRIC
FREDERIC
HERVE
VINCENT
DAVID
MICKAEL
PATRICK
DAVID
GERALD
DIDIER
HERVE
MATTHIEU
FABIEN
CHRISTOPHE
DAVID
CHRISTOPHE

=<
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Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1

01:13:47
01:16:59
01:24:11
01:13:47
01:25:22
01:29:42
01:29:02
01:37:58
01:33:28
01:19:53
01:37:40
01:29:44
01:35:07
01:33:44
01:37:22
01:42:09
01:40:21
01:38:43
01:40:34
01:39:47
01:39:59
01:35:49
01:39:52
01:39:57
01:51:54
01:46:48
01:41:50
01:36:48
01:45:25
01:52:49
01:49:04
02:01:03

01:42:26
01:56:13

04:39:47
05:08:21
05:11:58
05:06:18
05:29:22
05:30:09
05:29:57
05:54:47
05:52:42
05:42:29
06:06:44
06:07:08
06:18:47
06:32:41
06:24:40
07:00:38
06:24:33
06:32:48
07:00:56
06:47:06
06:44:21
06:57:28
06:52:35
06:52:50
07:42:18
07:21:01
07:14:47
07:35:09
07:42:13
08:10:41
08:06:58
08:01:23

07:01:47
09:01:45

07:00:23
07:42:36
07:49:16
07:54:09
07:56:30
08:06:22
08:12:25
08:17:06
08:21:07
08:28:37
08:54:52
09:11:40
09:12:49
09:30:20
09:31:12
09:56:38
09:58:10
09:59:51
10:02:42
10:12:21
10:12:26
10:13:21
10:46:35
10:46:38
10:49:53
10:53:49
11:02:29
11:19:08
11:23:19
11:41:49
11:51:25
12:35:01
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Abandon
Abandon
Disqualifié
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Circuit de la sure - 55 - Master 1 Femme
1 MAGAT ADELINE F Master 1

01:31:35

06:08:47

08:51:47
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Circuit de la sure - 55 - Master 2 Homme
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PERRET
DUVERGER
VICENTE
MIGEON
BARRAL
ARBEZ
KIEFFER
GIVORD
PAVETTO
BLANC
BIGOT
MEYER
COCHARD
GAUTHIER
VACHON
PERRIN
MAULIN
BROCHIER
PALLIER
JACQUET
MANDRILLON
VERNETTO
IVARS

BRUNO
JEAN-JACQUES
PHILIPPE
JEAN-YVES
JEROME
PHILIPPE
BRUNO
PATRICE
LOIC

ALAIN
ALAIN

PAUL
ROBERT
JEAN-PIERRE
DAMIEN
CHRISTIAN
PATRICK
PATRICK
DOMINIQUE
YVAN
DAVID
GILLES
FREDERIC
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Master 2
Master 2
Master 2
Master 2
Master 2
Master 2
Master 2
Master 2
Master 2
Master 2
Master 2
Master 2
Master 2
Master 2
Master 2
Master 2
Master 2
Master 2
Master 2
Master 2
Master 2
Master 2
Master 2

01:15:40
01:19:49
01:28:19
01:32:31
01:25:53
01:40:48
01:45:29
01:31:53
01:50:12
01:45:36
01:40:30
01:40:28
00:00:00
01:48:47
01:37:45
01:45:59
01:51:48
01:49:47
01:43:00
01:51:51

04:52:26
05:25:58
06:05:40
05:57:58
06:11:10
06:52:58
06:57:42
06:09:41
07:15:38
07:14:15
07:19:29
07:19:25
05:36:00
07:18:44
07:20:16
07:13:33
07:26:55
07:46:56
07:45:57
08:17:02

07:14:56
08:03:10
08:50:30
08:53:47
08:59:46
10:06:38
10:13:26
10:17:07
10:33:11
10:39:49
10:43:44
10:43:50
08:59:00
10:55:33
11:02:25
11:14:27
11:19:17
11:30:49
11:43:50
12:17:51
Absent

Absent

Absent
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Circuit de la sure - 55 - Master 2 Femme

1 RIVIERE BEATRICE F Master 2
2 MALBOS VERONIQUE F Master 2
3 JOUCLA CAROLE F Master 2

01:50:41
01:49:55
01:52:38

07:11:19
07:16:04

10:34:08
10:40:32
Abandon
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Circuit de la sure - 55 - Master 3 Homme

1 PAGE JEAN CLAUDE M Master 3
2 WATTIER DENIS M Master 3
3 JANOT LOUIS M Master 3

01:59:45
02:03:33
02:38:30

08:07:26

12:13:28
Abandon
Disqualifié
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Circuit de la sure - 55 - Master 4 Homme
1 FAURE FRANCIS M Master 4

01:57:08

07:37:02

11:21:24
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Circuit de la sure - 55 - Junior Homme
1 FERRARI AUBIN M Junior

01:32:27

05:11:46

07:20:33
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